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
Oak St., Winnetka. 82L.2-1tp

MCELY FURNISHED ROOM FOR 2,
with or without kitchen privileges. 54y

Provident Avenue. Winnetka 689.
821.2-1tp

PLEASANT ROOM

N E-A ROOTRANSPORTATION: 633
Park Avenue, Wilmette. 82I.TN2-1tp
FURNISHED ROOM NEAR TRANS-
portation. Also Garage. Winnetka 1719.
82L.2-1tp

ROOM FOR RENT FOR'1 OR 2, REAS-
sonable. 880 Willow Road, Winnetka
910. S2I.TN2-1te

FOR RENT—LGT. HSKPG. ROOMS
2 PLEASANT LIGHT HOUSEKEEP-
ing rooms. Near transp. Reasonable.
A}g) several pieces of furniture for sale.
Wilmette 4286. S4LTN2-1tp

: WANTE_D TO RENT—FURN. APTS.
SMALL: - INEXPENSIVE 8T U-D10
apartment, furnished, for June, July,
August. Give location and price. Write
Box 60, A-5, Wilmette, Illinois.
95LTN2-1tp

FOR RENT—HOUSES

DESIRABLE HOMES
BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.

STILL HAVE A FINE SELEC-
tion of attractive, suitable
homes to lease at most reason-
able rates. Furnished or un-
furnished. Apply

BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.

EVANSTON OFFICE—522 DAVIS ST.
ireenleaf 1855 Hollycourt 1855

\\'].\'NICTKA OFFICE—790 EIL.M ST.
Winnetka 2700 Briargate 1855
Highland Park 1855

BOARD AND ROOM

KENILWORTH INN

CLEAN HOMELIKE ROOMS, GOOD
meals, very desirable for people who
want quiet home surroundings. Reason:
able. 315 Cumnor Road. Kenilworth 5491.
86LTN2-1tc

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS
DELUXE 4 ROOM APARTMENT ALL

large rooms' across the front of en-
tire wing. Large dining and living room:
with in-a-door bed. Bedroom takes twir
beds. Tile wall bath, electric refrig.

THE LINDEN CREST

KROLL & SMITH, AGENTS
424 Linden Avenue Wilmette 500
92LTN2-1tc
CHOICE 3 ROOM APARTMENT W It
rm. efficiency. In-a-door bed i
large living room. Bedroom takes twir
beds. Tile wall bath, electric refrig.

THE, LINDEN CREST

KROLL & SMITH, AGENTS
424 Linden Avenue Wilmette 500
92LTN2-1tc

NORTH EVANSTON

2602 Eastwood Ave.—4 lge. rms., roll-
a-way bed, free refrig. Winter air
humidifiers. Haven School Dist. $52.50.

HORACE D. BENT

Central & Broadway Tni. 1242
92LLTN2-1te

3 Room Kitchenette Apt.
NEAR TRANSPORTATION.
REASONABLE.
WILMETTE 2106.

92LT2-1tn

ATTHRACTIVE 2-KUUM APARTMENT

large living room and bedrm., elec-

tric icer. Possession July 15th. Close
to transp. Reasonable rental.
Phone Winnetka 1800

92LTN2-1tc

UNFURNISHED

10 rms. 3 bIs; ollyny. lake . 3110
i rms, 2bisiioilenr i trans. - ¢ 00
8§ rms., 2 b's., 0il, new dec., 2 gfg 15
irms, 1 b, oil, new dec, 2 € g... 65
Gorms; 1 by HAR. e & 60
FURNISHED
11 rms.,, 4 b’s., 1 acre, 2 blks. lake..$250
Y rms,, 23 b’s., slp. pch., exe. loc... 200
i rms., 2 b’s., nely. furn., nr. lake.. 100
5 rms., 2 b's., ncly. furn. nr. lake. . | 90
srms., 1 b, slp. pch., nely. furn... 75

LARGE LIST FURNISHED HOUSES
ALL SIZES. SHORT (O3 -7 AN/ rppaping

B. H. BARNETT

726 Center St. ; Winn tka 965
97LTN2-1tp

JUST PUT ON THE MARKET:

charming Colonial, lge. beaut. lot, 4
bedrms., 2% baths, scr. pch., oil ht.,
gar. Rental $115; sale $19,000.

Charming English brick very nr. priv-
ate beach. 4 bedrms., 3 baths, oil ht.,
att. gar. Rental $135; sale price $25,000.

Lovely  Colonial, 6 bedrms., 3 baths,
gar. Rental $125; sale price $20,000.
MRS. LANG WINNETKA 1194
97LTN2-1tp
SUBLEASE. ATTRACTIVE 4 BEDRM.
house, oil heat. Large lot, 3-car ga-
rage. 2 blks. to New Trier and grade
schools. §90. Winnetka 3893.
97LTN2-1tc

FINE 7 ROOM HOME—1077 CHERRY
street. Fireplace, enclosed porches.
Mahogany trim. Large lawn, trees. Gar.
Owner. Winnetka 2140 or Dear. 0167.
97LTN53-3tp
SUBLEASE — BRICK BUNGALOW,
6 rms., bright breakfast room. Lge.
liv. rm., nice yard. Nr. schools and

trans. 335 Oak Circle. Wil. 480.
o ; 97LTN2-1tp
COMFORTABLE HOME IN CONVENI-
ent neighborhood. Near lake. Redeeé-
orated. Oil. Garage. Trees and porches.

WINNETKA 1796

97LTN2-1tec




